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Well Name:   McLeod 1

Report Printed:   11/16/2015

API

05123127130000
Surface Legal Location

NENE 29 4N 66W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,763.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,773.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00

www.peloton.com

Schematic - Final P&A

Most Recent Job
Job Category

Abandon
Primary Job Type

Abandon Well
Secondary Job Type Start Date

11/30/2015
End Date

TD:  7,403.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 11/16/2015 10:31:33 AM

MD 
(ftKB)

9.8

336.0

549.9

6,362.9

6,500.0

6,549.9

6,914.0

6,940.0

6,940.9

6,980.0

7,169.9

7,269.0

7,287.1

7,297.9

7,356.0

7,402.9

Formations

Niobrara,  
Original  
Hole

Codell,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Production Casing Cement (Est TOC); 6,550.0 ftKB; 7,403.0 ftKB

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,356.0

Perforated; 7,287.0-7,298.0

Perforated; 6,980.0-7,170.0

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 6,500.0 ftKB; 7,403.0 ftKB

Proposed Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,940.0 ftKB; 6,941.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug; 6,914.0 ftKB; 6,940.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Stub Plug; 6,500.0 ftKB; 6,550.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Stub Plug; 6,363.0 ftKB; 6,500.0 ftKB

Proposed Surface Cement Plug; 10.0 ftKB; 550.0 ftKB

Surface Casing Cement; 10.0 ftKB; 336.0 ftKB

Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 336.0 ftKB


